
KVARTFINALE 1
1 111 FILLON MAILLET Q FRA 13.2 Q
2 116 BOTN JO NOR +2.6 Q
3 136 NEVLAND M NOR +8.2 Q
4 101 BØ JT NOR +13.1 Q
5 121 ØYGARD H NOR +13.1 Q
6 106 JACQUELIN E FRA +14.9
7 146 ØVERBY M NOR +15.6
8 126 BJØRN PA NOR +18.1
9 131 SPORALAND E NOR +25.5

141 OHLSSON O SWE

FINALE
1 108 PERROT E FRA 11.4 Q

2 103 DALE-SKJEVDAL J NOR +1.7

3 109 KUEHN J GER +6.6

3 136 NEVLAND M NOR +6.6

5 114 SØRUM V NOR +7.2

6 132 SÆTER JS NOR +9.1

7 121 ØYGARD H NOR +9.4

8 138 FREY IL NOR +10.1

9 104 LÆGREID SH NOR +10.8

10 105 CHRISTIANSEN VS NOR +12.2

11 116 BOTN JO NOR +24.1
139 GARCIA M FRA

SUPERFINALE
1 108 PERROT E FRA 12.4

31 KOLKINN OS NOR

KVARTFINALE 2
1 142 ULDAL M NOR 13.6 Q
2 132 SÆTER JS NOR +2.1 Q
3 107 STRØMSHEIM E NOR +7.1 Q
4 117 RIETHMULLER D GER +7.2 Q
5 122 KAISER S GER +7.6 Q
6 102 BØ T NOR +8.1
7 112 CLAUDE F FRA +9.8
8 137 FEMSTEINEVIK M NOR +11.6
9 147 HUSNES NL NOR +13.9

10 127 BJØRNDALEN DS NOR +19.5

KVARTFINALE 3
1 113 HORN P GER 18.2 Q
2 138 FREY IL NOR +1.3 Q
3 108 PERROT E FRA +5.8 Q
4 103 DALE-SKJEVDAL J NOR +7.7 Q
5 123 PAULSEN VR NOR +11.5 Q
6 128 BJØRNDALEN S NOR +12.4
7 148 AAS A NOR +15.0
8 143 HALVORSEN ØH NOR +15.5
9 133 MENTZONI-KLAUSE NOR +18.0

118 ZOBEL D GER

KVARTFINALE 4
1 114 SØRUM V NOR 21.5 Q
2 109 KUEHN J GER +5.9 Q
3 104 LÆGREID SH NOR +6.7 Q
4 144 HEDEGART E NOR +9.3 Q
5 139 GARCIA M FRA +10.5 Q
6 119 LOMBARDOT O FRA +18.7
7 129 BØE M NOR +22.4
8 124 ALM O NOR +23.3

134 DU PASQUIR A SUI

SEMIFINALE 1
1 138 FREY IL NOR 11.1 Q

2 116 BOTN JO NOR +2.0 Q

3 132 SÆTER JS NOR +2.6 Q

4 121 ØYGARD H NOR +2.8 Q

5 103 DALE-SKJEVDAL J NOR +2.9 Q

6 136 NEVLAND M NOR +3.5 Q

7 101 BØ JT NOR +5.1

8 142 ULDAL M NOR +8.0

9 107 STRØMSHEIM E NOR +8.6

10 111 FILLON MAILLET Q FRA +9.0

11 122 KAISER S GER +10.9

12 117 RIETHMULLER D GER +17.7

SEMIFINALE 2
1 104 LÆGREID SH NOR 14.4 Q

2 105 CHRISTIANSEN VS NOR +1.9 Q

3 114 SØRUM V NOR +4.6 Q

4 109 KUEHN J GER +6.0 Q

5 108 PERROT E FRA +6.3 Q

6 139 GARCIA M FRA +8.3 Q

7 135 ERIKSSON A SWE +9.1

8 113 HORN P GER +10.1

9 145 HELDNA R EST +11.1

10 123 PAULSEN VR NOR +12.1

11 140 TOSTERUD H NOR +14.1
144 HEDEGART E NOR

KVARTFINALE 5
1 140 TOSTERUD H NOR 16.8 Q
2 135 ERIKSSON A SWE +5.7 Q
3 105 CHRISTIANSEN VS NOR +5.8 Q
4 145 HELDNA R EST +7.1 Q
5 110 NAWRATH P GER +10.1
6 130 BORGE HD NOR +10.5
7 115 PIDROCHNYI D UKR +14.1
8 120 ØVLAND ÅL NOR +20.2

125 SKREDE M NOR
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